Thé New Scholasticism

Volume LII WINTER, 1978 Number 1

Table of Contents

Articles
On the Nature of Perceptual Appearances, or Is Husserl
an Aristotelan?............ Jorx J. DroMmoNnD

Hume’s ¢ Manner * of Unification in the T'reatise
Micnawr J. SemLer

Descartes’ Unsound Argument. ...Russgrr A, Lascora

Conflicting Motifs in Ibn Gabirol's Discussion of Matter
andEvil......... ... ... ..s, T. M. Ropavsry

Discussion Articles
Is Phenomenology Based on an Oversight?
H. A, NiELSEN

The Philosophy of Human Experimentation
Ravuonp DEnNERY

The Bundle Theory of Substance
' L. Nataan QAKLANDER

Personhood and the Conception Event. .Rosert E. JovcE

Review Ariicle

Reading Hegel Rightly: A Review Discussion of Some
Recent Hegeliana. ............. Roreer E, Inns

R

23
41

54

72

80

91
97

110



i Table of Condenis
Chronicle
The Secretary’s Chronicle........ Crarres KELLY AND

Georce F, McLean, O. M. 1. 130 |

Book Reviews. .. .ooiiiiiin et e 136 |
Spilsbury, Richard: Providence Lost: A Critique of
Darwindsm ....oviiiiiiiiiiii it 136 1
Woodfield, Andrew: Teleology...........coo o ia... 138
Barnhart, . E.: Religion and the Challenge of Philosophy 141
Books Becelved. . ... iniiiirin i iernnnrnenses 144 |




The New Scholasticism

ap—

Volume LII SPRING, 1978 Number 2

—

Table of Contents

Articles

Symbol in the Philosophy of Ricoeur

AxtHoxny P, CiroLLONE

Agrecment and Obligation in the Crito
Doxarp F. DreEisBacH

Play Springs Eternal............ Ruri Casrag, O. P.
How to Make Our Ideas Safe. . .CrarLEs J, DovenerTy
Dialogistic Thomism and Dialectical Marxism
Anprew N. WozNICKI
Discussion Articles

On Understanding and Preunderstanding St. Anselm
JaspER HoPKINS

Action in Aquinas. .......... ..., MarTuew KrLry

Aristotle’s Doctrine of the Unercatedness and Indestrue-
tibility of the Universe. . AxTon-ITernaxy Cnrousr

John ITick on “ Total Interpretation ™
Kirx Darras Wirzon

149

168
187

202

214

243
261

268

280




i Table of Contents

Research Bibliography

The Cosmeological Argument........ Terry L. Mistue 9gy

Chronicle

Tke Secretary’s Chronicle. ....... Coarres KerLy axn
Georee F. McLeax, O. M. 1. 30q

Books Received . ..., 312




— s —

The New Scholasticism

-

Yolume LII SUMMER, 1978 Number 3

Table of Contents

Articles

Science and Justice in Leibniz's Political Thought
Doveras J. Dex UrL

The Cosmological Argument and Hegel's Doctrine of God
Marnx J. De Nys

“ Necessity ™ in the Tertie Via. .. . Joux F. X, Kxasas

Discussion Articles

Can Our Common Moral Perceptions Be Supported ¢
Jonx CartsoN

The Transcendentality of Beauty Revisited
Francis J. Kovacn

Willzam James’ Philosophy of Science
Witntay J. Gaviw
Moral Good and Ontological Good
Roperr W. Scuannt, S, J,

Reflexive Awareness. .. ... .oveinnnnvnnns C. G, Prano

Chronicles

Good and Evil: Joint Colloquium of the International
Society for Metaphysies and The Polish Academy
of Seiences........ Georce F. McLeaw, O. M. 1.

1

317

543
373

395

404

413

421
428

484



ii Table of Conients

The Secretavy’s Chronicle. ... ... CoarLes KerLy axn
Grorge I°. McLeax, O, AL T,

In Memoriam: Anton C. Pegis. ... oiiiaaL,,

Book Reviews
Ryan: Orestes A. Brownson. A Definttive Biography
Aranaxp Mavrer, C. 8, B.

Fortenbaugh: Aristofle on Emotion
Tuomas C. BricxkHOUSE

Bupre: Iranscendent Selfhood: The Rediscovery of the
Inner Life......... ... ... STeritay A, Drvaxy

Books Received . .o ov v oo i e

448
453




The New Scholasticism

Volume LII AUTUMN, 1978 Number 4

Table of Contents
In Memoriam: Etienne Gilson
Articles
Are There Non-Moral Goods?...... Hexry B. VesTcH

Aristotle’s First Movers and the Relation of Physics to
Theology...covvvviiiininviiann. Herex S. Lana

Nietzeche and the Impurity of Value
Jamzs Q. BeynerT
Discussion Articles

Metaphor as Aesthetic Meaning. .. .Duvare H. WaITTIER

Another Look at Mavrodes’ * Simple Argument’
Jaxmes N. Lovenrax, 8. J.

Sensations, Colors, and Capabilities in Avristotle
Surwpox M. Conen

The Theologisal Justification of Morality
Josepnr L. LomBarpr, 8. J.

Chronicle

The Secretary’s Chronicle........ Cuarres KELLY avp
Georce F, McLeaw, O. M. T,

i

471

500

518

537

548

558

569

575



it Table of Contents

Book Reviews
Bird: Cultures in Conflict: An Essay in the Philosophy
of the Humanilies. ......... Raren H. Jouxsox

Boydston: John Dewey, The Middle Works 1899-1994
Artuur J. Lrnoux

Wallace: (falileo’s Early Nolebooks: The Physical Ques-
HONS. oo e, StiLLaax Drare

Sayre: Cybernetics and the Philosophy of Mind
Krisriy SHrADER FRECHETTE

Moutafakis: Imperalives and their Logies
Jamres W, Garson

Booka Received .o vr v oo i i e e aea s,

381
583

088




